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Check Register by Selected Date
Check Check - Employee Employee Gross: Amount Net:-Amount Current = ‘Was Check :Chk
Number Date ' Number Name Direct a Direct Stat
Deposit Deposit
Status
32534:03/08/24 600200 Charles Bittner 3,690.45 2,598.78 Active Y R
32535 03/08/24 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,461.65 1,522.43 Active Y R
32536::::03/08/24:: 601270 Brittany A. White 1,752.50 1,169.44 Active Y R
32537 03/08/24 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,752.50 1,320.88 Active Y R
32538 03/08/24 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,280.90 1,579.91 Active Y R
32539 03/08/24 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,923.70 1,318.40 Active Y R
32540 03/08/24 601460 Benjamin T. George 71.20 65.75 Active Y R
32541 03/08/24 601465  Donivan D. South 2,336.95 1,710.08 Active Y R
32542 :'03/08/24 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,231.00 1,642.53 Active Y R
32543 03/08/24 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,164.11 1,606.58 Active Y R
32544 03/08/24 601491 Adam B. Jones 2,596.92 1,941.62 Active Y R
32545 03/08/24 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1,667.86 1,257.77 Active Y R
32546 03/08/24 601498  Matthew B. Martin 2,193.76 1,691.44 Active Y R
32547 ::03/08/24 601500 Spencer P. Rhodes 1,200.00 966.59 Active Y R
32548 03/08/24 610415  Chase M. Tustin 1,984.92 1,539.05 Active Y R
32549 03/08/24 610420 Andre D. Thompson 2,049.90 1,513.78 Active Y R
32550 03/08/24 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,366.76 1,058.71 Active Y R
32551 03/08/24 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,393.57 1,675.55 Active Y R
32552:::03/08/24 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,579.31 1,235.73 Active Y R
32553:03/08/24 750790  Merci A. Osbourn 2,041.05 1,421.80 Active Y R
32554 03/08/24 750800  Tommy D. Carden 2,268.50 1,602.20 Active Y R
32555 03/08/24 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,213.28 2,253.69 Active Y R
32556 03/08/24 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,908.87 1,715.42 Active Y R
32557 03/08/24 750750 Jaime R. Finley 2,100.72 1,570.05 Active Y R
3255803708724 750765 Zachary L: Allen 2,193.36 1,328.32 Active Y R
32559 03/08/24 910828 Aaron E. Munn 2,789.30 1,870.98 Active Y R
32560 03/08/24 801155 Charbel Marquez 2,221.50 1,636.98 Active Y R
32561 03/08/24 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,680.00 1,228.53 Active Y R
32562 03/08/24 801285 Brad M. Holifield 1,280.00 990.43 Active Y R
32563 03/08/24 910808 Jasmond 0. McGill 1,290.40 949.66 Active Y R
32564 03/08/24 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,211.20 779.14 Active Y R
32565:::03/08/24::910816: Isaac L. Deuson 1,260.00 978.80 Active Y R
32566 03/08/24 910820 - George ‘A. Sharper 1,344.00 1,008.50 Active Y R
32567 03/08/24 511005 Justin T. Clower 2,006.76 1,374.54 Active Y R
32568 03/08/24 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,786.56 1,723.48 Active Y R
32569 03/08/24 900305 James M. Pogue 1,292.00 1,008.24 Active Y R
32570 03/08/24::910770 Doris A. Newman 1;738.81 1,063.46 Active Y R
32571 03/08/24 910815 Gloria Craig 370.80 342.43 Active Y R
32572 :03/08/24 910832 Roger D, Lennon 420,12 387.98 Active Y R
32573 03/08/24 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,854.86 1,362.42 Active Y R
32574 03/08/24 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 1,050.00 902.36 Active Y R
32575 03/08/24 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 3,432.64 2,507.88 Active Y R
32576:::03/08/24 500965 Franctisco H. Zurita 2,410.09 1,801.82 Active Y R
32577 :03/08/24::800910: - Shawn R. Piercy 1,325.00 996.29 Active Y R
32578 03/08/24 801225 Manuel L. Morales 2,078.39 1,538.86 Active Y R
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Check - Employee Employee

Date
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03/22/24
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03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24

Number

900185
910809
910819
910824
910829
910830
511010
910806
910818
900500
801175
801240
910803
800905
910825
910829
600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601480
601487
601491
601496
601498
601500
610415
610420
610498
610499
610502
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
910828
801155
801265
801285

Name

Judy K. Stuckey
Dylan J. Hargrove
Felicia Condry
Terry L. McKnight
Melinda L. Cosby
April L. Rushing
Joshua L. Mason
Floyd A. Reid
Nicholas Richardson
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Jeffery D. Black
Sean 0. Tiner

Kase W.: Karch
Zackary T. Haskin, Jr
Melinda L. Coshy
Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa ‘A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D. South
Theresa L. Cole-Altman
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Debra D. Shaddox
Matthew B. Martin
Spencer P. Rhodes
Chase ‘M. Tustin
Andre D. Thompson
Cody 3. Wiley
Thomas J. Ritterbach
Teddy L. Petillo
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Aaron E. Munn
Charbel Marquez
Mark A. Hooks

Brad M. Holifield

Gross Amount

1,443.18
1,307.20
1,381.50
1,267.50
560.00
1,320.00
2,186.33
1,679.26
1,362.75
4,477.12
1,675.28
1,505.60
2,203.04
.00

.00

.00
3,690.45
2,461.65
1,752.50
1,752.50
2,255.61
1,923.70
142.40
2,468.00
2,231,00
2,202.42
2,618.18
1,499.20
2,193.76
1,200.00
2,138.52
1,996.74
1,341,60
2,684.22
1,495.20
1,882.91
2,268.50
3,213.28
2,932.66
2,100.72
2,193.36
2,789.30
2,221.50
1,853.25
1,412.00

Net Amount

995,13
965.10
1,075.09
985.24
466.60
1,126.62
1,519.48
1,289.18
702.68
2,916.55
1,188.25
1,130.80
1,314.05
.00

.00

.00
2,598.76
1,522.42
1,169.46
1,320.86
1,561.14
1,318.41
131.51
1,807.27
1,642.51
1,635.02
1,957.41
1,132.61
1,691.42
966.59
1,652,099
1,473.35
1,040.06
1,892.54
1,171.76
1,304.48
1,602.20
2,253.67
1,730.84
1,570.04
1,328.32
1,870.96
1,636.98
1,357.04
1,088.35

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat
Deposit
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32624
32625
32626
32627
32628
32629
32630
32631
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32633
32634
32635
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32639
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32641
32642
32643
32644
32645
32646
32647
32648
32649
32650
32651

*kkkkk

Check - Employee Employee

Date

03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24
03/22/24

Number

910808
910810
910816
910820
511005
900300
900305
910770
910815
910832
900310
500880
500895
500965
800910
801225
900185
910809
910819
910824
910830
511010
910806
910818
900500
801175
801240
910803

Name

Jasmond 0. McGill
Titus L. Jones
Isaac L. Deuson
George A. Sharper
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M ‘Pogue
Doris ‘A. Newman
Gloria Craig
Roger D. Lennon
Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega
Kyle ‘H. McCoy

Francisco H. Zurita

Shawn R. Piercy
Manuel L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Dylan J. Hargrove
Felicia Condry
Terry: L. McKnight
April L. Rushing
Joshua L. Mason
Floyd A. Reid

Nicholas Richardson

Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Jeffery D. Black
Sean 0. Tiner
Grand totals

Total checks

End of Report *xx*kx**x

Gross Amount

1,290,40
1,211.21
1,260.00
1,344.00
1,935.58
2,786.56
1,292.00
1,738.80
370.80
420.12
1,854.86
1,050.00
3,432.64
2,518.33
1,120.00
1,740.49
1,443.18
1,505.24
1,381.50
1,468,75
1,320.00
2,034.20
1,462.30
1,562.75
4,477:11
1,558.40
1,505.60
2,253.12
216,888.00

Net

Amount

94964
779:13
978.79
1,008.49
1,321.72
1,723.46
1,008:23
1,063.43
342,43
387.98
1,362.41
902.37
2,507.88
1,882.13
844,21
1,288.15
995,12
1,112.02
1,075.10
1,134.54
1,126.62
1,406.59
1,128.21
857.88
2,916.54
1,101.54
1,130.80
1,351.20

154,549.63

118

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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